

Adult Education Programs and Literacy Councils 
Arkansas Baptist College 
Counties Served: Pulaski
· Ms. Debra E. Baker, Director
1418 W. Daisy L. Gaston Bates Drive   
Little Rock, AR 72202
501-353-1449(main)
501-353-1449(alt. number) 
debra.baker@arkansasbaptist.edu

Arkansas Correctional School
(Department of Correction)
Counties Served: Jefferson
· Paulette Bell, Director
8000 Correction Circle
Pine Bluff, AR  71603
501-897-2876
paulette.bell@arkansas.gov  

Arkansas Northeastern College
Counties Served: Mississippi
· Gene Bennett, Director
2501 South Division Street 
Blytheville, AR 72315-5111
870-763-6222 ext. 1601
gbennett@smail.anc.edu

Arkansas State University –Beebe 
Counties Served: Cleburne, White, Woodruff
· Regina Ramey, Director 
P.O. Box 909
1800 E Moore
Searcy, AR  72145-0909
501-207-6290
raramey@asub.edu
· Dr. Kelly Lyon, Director of Workforce and Community Development
(To be copied on all correspondence)
KHlyon@asub.edu






Arkansas State University - Mid-South
Counties Served: Crittenden, Cross
· Dr. NaTasha Hill-McMickle, Director 
2000 West Broadway
West Memphis, AR  72301
870-733-6760
nhill@asumidsouth.edu
· [bookmark: _Hlk72764082]Dr. Emilee Sides, Finance
essides@asumidsouth.edu
· Melissa Andrew, Finance
mlandrew@asumidsouth.edu

Arkansas State University – Mountain Home
Counties Served: Baxter, Marion
· Jenna Robbins, Director 
1600 South College Street
Mountain Home, AR 72653
870-508-6304
jrobbins@asumh.edu

Arkansas State University – Newport 
Counties Served: Craighead, Jackson, Poinsett, 
· John Kelly, Director  
7648 Victory Blvd.	
Newport, AR  72112
870-512-7824
john_kelly@asun.edu

Arkansas State University- Three Rivers
Counties Served: Clark, Grant, Hot Spring
· Dr. Casson Brock, Director
1735 East Sullenberger
Malvern, AR  72104
501-332-1915
cbrock@coto.edu

Arkansas Technical University – Ozark
Counties Served: Franklin, Johnson, Logan
· Regina Olson, Director 
1700 Helberg Lane
Ozark, AR  72949
479-667-3520
rolson2@atu.edu

Black River Technical College
Counties Served: Clay, Greene, Lawrence, Randolph
· Tammie Lemmons, Director
P.O. Box 468
1410 Hwy 304 E
Pocahontas, AR  72455
870-248-4000 ext.  4130
tammiel@blackrivertech.edu
	
Cossatot Community College of the
          University of Arkansas
Counties Served: Howard, Little River, Pike, Sevier
· Jennifer Black, Director
183 College Dr.
DeQueen, AR  71832
870-584-4471 (main)
870-584-1135 (Director)
jblack@cccua.edu 

East Arkansas Community College – Adult Ed.
Counties Served: Monroe, St. Francis
· Debbie Feagin, Director 
P O Box 925
1620 Newcastle Road (72335)
Forrest City, AR 72336-0925
870-633-4480 ext. 311
dfeagin@eacc.edu

East Arkansas Community College
Counties Served: Monroe, St. Francis
· Debbie Feagin, Director 
1700 Newcastle Road
Forrest City, AR  72335
870-633-4480 ext. 251
dfeagin@eacc.edu 

Fayetteville School District
Counties Served: Washington
· Dr. Robbie Cornelius, Director
612 South College
Fayetteville, AR  72701
479-444-3041 
robbie.cornelius@fayar.net 

Ft. Smith School District 
Counties Served: Scott, Sebastian
· Kathleen Dorn, Director 
501 South 20th Street
Fort Smith, AR  72901
479-785-1232
kdorn@fortsmithschools.org 

Little Rock School District
Counties Served: Pulaski
· Larry Schleicher, Director 
4800 West 26th Street 
Little Rock, AR 72204
501-447-1850
larry.schleicher@lrsd.org 

Lonoke School District
Counties Served: Lonoke, Prairie
· LaCarol Clement, Director 
401 West Holly Street 
Lonoke, AR 72086
501-676-7073
lacarol.clement@lonokeschools.org 
National Park College
Counties Served: Garland
· Bill Ritter, Director 
101 College Drive 
Hot Springs, AR 71913
501-760-4339
bill.ritter@np.edu 

North Arkansas College
Counties Served: Boone, Carroll, Madison,         Newton, Searcy
· Cherie Conner, Director
1515 Pioneer Drive
Harrison, AR 72601
870-391-3198
870-391-3517(Director)
cconner@northark.edu 



Northwest Arkansas Community College
Counties Served: Benton
· Ben Aldama, Director
One College Drive
Bentonville, AR 72712
479-986-6934
baldama@nwacc.edu 

Northwest Technical Institute 
Counties Served: Washington
· Nicholas Ryburn, Director
610 East Emma
Springdale, AR 72764
P.O. Box 2000
Springdale, AR 72765
479-751-0181
nryburn@nwti.edu

Ozark Literacy Council 
Counties Served: Washington
· Patty Sullivan, Director
2596 Keystone Crossing
Fayetteville, AR  72703
479-521-8250
patty@ozarkliteracy.org 

Ozarka College 
Counties Served: Fulton, Izard, Stone
· Trish Miller, Director
P.O. Box 10 
218 College Dr.
Melbourne, AR  72556
870-368-2047
tmiller@ozarka.edu 
[bookmark: OLE_LINK4][bookmark: OLE_LINK5]
Phillips Community College of the 
University of Arkansas
Counties Served: Lee, Phillips
· Carol Birth, Director 
P.O. Box 785
1000 Campus Dr
Helena, AR 72342-0785
870-338-6474 ext. 1104
cbirth@pccua.edu 

Pulaski County Special School District 
Counties Served: Pulaski
· Jolla Robinson, Director 
4424 B Hwy 161 North 
North Little Rock, AR 72117
501-945-6055
jrobinson@pcssd.org 

Russellville School District
Counties Served: Pope, Yell
· Alan Nolan, Director 
P.O. Box 928
1000 South AR Ave, 2nd Floor
Russellville, AR  72811
479-968-5244
alan.nolan@russellvilleschools.net  

Shorter College
Counties Served: Pulaski
· Angela D. Crutchfield, Director 
· Dr. Stewart Hansen (additional point of contact on ALL correspondence to director) 
604 N. Locust Street
North Little Rock AR  72120
501-374-6305
Angela.Crutchfield@shortercollege.edu 
hansen.stewart@shortercollege.edu

South Arkansas Community College
Counties Served: Bradley, Union
· Ms. Jennifer Schroeder, Director
3696 E. Main St.
El Dorado, AR  71731-7010
870-684-8478 (Ms. Schroeder)
JSchroeder@southark.edu
· 
 Southeast Arkansas College (SEARK)
Counties Served: Arkansas, Cleveland, Jefferson
· Mr. Greg Myles, Director 
· [bookmark: _Hlk79659653]Lyric Seymore (additional point of contact) 
1900 South Hazel Street, General Studies South
[bookmark: _Hlk69991048]Pine Bluff, Arkansas 71603
870-543-5945
gmyles@seark.edu – (870-543-5969)
lseymore@seark.edu


Southern Arkansas University – Tech
Counties Served: Calhoun, Columbia, Dallas, Ouachita
· Barbara Hamilton, Director
237 Jackson Street
Camden, AR  71701
870-837-4001
bhamilto@sautech.edu 

UAM College of Technology – McGehee
Counties Served: Ashley, Chicot, Desha, Drew, Lincoln
· Dorissa Kaufman, Director
1609 E. Ash Street
PO Box 747
McGehee, AR  71654
870-222-5360
kaufmand@uamont.edu

U of A Community College @ Batesville 
Counties Served: Independence, Sharp
· Becky Warren, Director
P.O. Box 3350
2005 White Dr.
Batesville, AR  72503 
870-612-2085	
becky.warren@uaccb.edu

U of A Community College – Morrilton 
Counties Served: Conway, Faulkner, Perry, Van Buren
· Kim Darling, Director
600 North Saint Joseph St
Morrilton, AR 72110
501-215-4904
darling@uaccm.edu

[bookmark: OLE_LINK1]U of A Hope and Texarkana
Counties Served: Hempstead, Lafayette, Miller, Nevada
· Charles George, Director
· (Gloria Ward, Point of Contact)
2500 South Main Street
Hope, AR 71801
870-722-8501
Charles.george@uaht.edu



 U of A Pulaski Technical College 
 Counties Served: Pulaski, Saline
· Larhonda Fulcher, Director
16936 Interstate 30
Benton, AR 72019
501-778-3235
lfulcher@uaptc.edu



U of A Rich Mountain 
       Counties Served: Montgomery, Polk
· Julie Gordon, Director
1100 College Drive
Mena, AR  71953
479-394-7622 ext. 1380
jgordon@uarichmountain.edu 

Van Buren School District 
Counties Served: Crawford
· Dr. Debbie Faubus-Kendrick, Director
Crawford County Adult Education Center
301 Mt. Vista Blvd.
Van Buren, AR  72956
479-471-0019 
dfaubus@vbsd.us 
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